
Phone Number 604-713-4996 Main Email secord@vsb.bc.ca
Name Type Homeroom Email
Turner, Steve Grade 6/7 16 sjturner@vsb.bc.ca
Biln, Susan Grade 6/7 17 sbiln@vsb.bc.ca
Maggiolo, Dominic Grade 6/7 18 dmaggiolo@vsb.bc.ca
Brown, Zoi Grade 5/6 19 zbrown@vsb.bc.ca
Coo, Duncan Grade 4/5 20 dcoo@vsb.bc.ca
Verhage, Viviana Grade 4 21 vcorsi@vsb.bc.ca
David, Claire Grade 2/3 22 ccdavid@vsb.bc.ca
Felker, Jennifer Grade 3 23 jfelker@vsb.bc.ca
McMynn, Christina Grade 2 24 cmcmynn@vsb.bc.ca
Kassam, Farzana Grade 1-2 25 fkassam@vsb.bc.ca
Erwin, Katy Grade 1 26 kerwin@vsb.bc.ca
Chong, Philip Kindergarten 27K pschong@vsb.bc.ca
Cepelinski, Ariella Grade 7 F01 acepelinski@vsb.bc.ca
Sandhu, Shruti Grade 6 F02 shsandhu@vsb.bc.ca
Gountouvas, Christin (Soula) Grade 6/7 F03 cgountouvas@vsb.bc.ca
Webb, Patrice Grade 6/7 F04 ppwebb@vsb.bc.ca
Gordon, Octavia Grade 5/6 F05 oiretagordon@vsb.bc.ca
Cosentino, Emily Grade 4/5 F06 ecosentino@vsb.bc.ca
Casper, Jillian Grade 4/5 F07 jcasper@vsb.bc.ca
Black, Jody Grade 4/5 F07 jlblack@vsb.bc.ca
Paquette, Terra Grade 3/4 F08 tpaquette@vsb.bc.ca
Vose, Susanna Grade 3 F09 svose@vsb.bc.ca
Gelb, Megan Grade 2 F10 mgelb@vsb.bc.ca
Landry, Arran Grade 2 F11 alandry@vsb.bc.ca
Barros, Melania Grade 1 F12 mbarros@vsb.bc.ca
Simpson, Liz Grade 1 F13 esimpson@vsb.bc.ca
Bailis, Laura Kindergarten F14K lbailis@vsb.bc.ca
Durant, Danielle Kindergarten F15K ddurant@vsb.bc.ca
Muir, Michaela Counsellor mmuir@vsb.bc.ca
Raoul, Stephanie Librarian sraoul@vsb.bc.ca
Anderson, Lisa Music/RT ldanderson@vsb.bc.ca
Miller, Jessica Secretary jemiller@vsb.bc.ca
Fergus, Sherri Office Support sfergus@vsb.bc.ca
Maussion, Sandra Office Support smaussion@vsb.bc.ca
Brisebois, Laurent Principal lbrisebois@vsb.bc.ca
McDonald, Stephanie Vice Principal ssmcdonald@vsb.bc.ca
Banks-Bywater, Sophie RT (Elem) 39 sbanksbywater@vsb.bc.ca
Fidgett, Chelsea RT (Elem) 39 cfidgett@vsb.bc.ca
Kwok, Stephanie RT (Elem) 39 skwok@vsb.bc.ca
May, Tania RT (Elem) 39 tmay@vsb.bc.ca
Walsh, Katie RT (Elem) 39 kwalsh@vsb.bc.ca
Dhaliwal, Surpreet Youth & Family ssdhaliwal@vsb.bc.ca
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